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Studio

1 Bedroom

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom
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TRAVEL CAMP & CAMPS

Primitive Tent
Dry Campsite

Full-Utility Campsite
30A | 50A | Waterfront
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March 15—May 15

Sep 16—0ct 31

$108
$135

$180

$12

$40 | $44 | $48

20% DISCOUNT FOR E1-E4

May 16—Sep 15

$100
$120

S150

$200
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S44 | $48 | $52
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Off-Peak

Nov 1—March 14
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$120

$160
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$32 | $36 | $40
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