

20% DISCOUNT FOR E1-E4



CABINS

	Shoulder	Peak	Off-Peak
	March 15–May 15 Sep 16–Oct 31	May 16–Sep 15	Nov 1–March 14
Studio	\$90	\$100	\$80
1 Bedroom	\$108	\$120	\$96
2 Bedroom	\$135	\$150	\$120
3 Bedroom	\$180	\$200	\$160

TRAVEL CAMP & CAMPSITES **20% DISCOUNT FOR E1-E4**

Primitive Tent	\$12	\$15	\$8
Dry Campsite	\$20	\$25	\$15
Full-Utility Campsite 30A 50A Waterfront	\$40 \$44 \$48	\$44 \$48 \$52	\$32 \$36 \$40